
OWCup 11 juli 2020
OWCup B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:57:28
10:19:42
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09:57:28
10:17:31
20:02

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
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11 juli 2020
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ONK Procup 1000 - 1e kwalificatie

281Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

100 Jarno Dijkstra SUZUKI GSXR10001:51.335 10:01:0811
100 Jarno Dijkstra SUZUKI GSXR10001:50.443 10:02:5922
99 Daniel Kirchhoff BMW S1000RR1:50.431 10:03:0123
64 Ronald Post YAMAHA R11:50.379 10:03:1334
99 Daniel Kirchhoff BMW S1000RR1:49.056 10:04:5035
64 Ronald Post YAMAHA R11:47.757 10:05:0146

104 Wally Jacobs SUZUKI GSX-R10001:47.634 10:05:0147
99 Daniel Kirchhoff BMW S1000RR1:47.548 10:18:41108
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